Metal-Foil Polypropylene Film PPN "Orange Dips" 630v
Order Code Capacitance
Rated
Voltage
Body Length *
Width * Height
(mm)
Leadout diameter *
length (mm)
price
exc. VAT
PPN-010 0.001uF 630v 9 * 4 * 9 0.6 * 34 £0.78
PPN-020 0.0012uF 630v 9 * 4 * 9 0.6 * 34 £0.78
PPN-030 0.0015uF 630v 9 * 4 * 9 0.6 * 34 £0.78
PPN-040 0.0018uF 630v 9 * 4 * 9 0.6 * 34 £0.78
PPN-050 0.002uF 630v 9 * 4 * 8 0.6 * 34 £0.86
PPN-060 0.0022uF 630v 9 * 4 * 9 0.6 * 34 £0.78
PPN-070 0.0027uF 630v 9 * 4.5 * 9 0.6 * 34 £0.78
PPN-080 0.003uF 630v 9 * 5 * 10 0.6 * 34 £0.86
PPN-090 0.0033uF 630v 9 * 5 * 9 0.6 * 34 £0.78
PPN-100 0.0039uF 630v 9 * 5 * 10 0.6 * 34 £0.78
PPN-110 0.004uF 630v 9 * 4.5 * 9 0.6 * 34 £0.86
PPN-120 0.0047uF 630v 9 * 5 * 10 0.6 * 34 £0.78
PPN-130 0.005uF 630v 9 * 4.5 * 9 0.6 * 34 £0.86
PPN-140 0.0056uF 630v 9 * 5 * 10 0.6 * 34 £0.78
PPN-150 0.006uF 630v 9 * 5 * 10 0.6 * 34 £0.86
PPN-160 0.0068uF 630v 9 * 5 * 10 0.6 * 34 £0.78
PPN-170 0.0082uF 630v 9 * 6 * 10 0.6 * 34 £0.78
PPN-180 0.0088uF 630v 9 * 7.5 * 13 0.6 * 32 £0.86